. 9110 RUNDA
— ) WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSK

20-21,09.2019
TOR POZNARN TOR ,POZNAN TORP

WSMP 6 DN 7 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 107 WIELGOSZ M. - Fiat 126p rorses  Po.4-# 106 KOZAT. - Fiat 126p v 3548 P0.7-#16PINIS H. - Fiat 126p 20 eas
1 2:18.367 15:15:04.620 1 2:22.296 15:15:10.536 1 2:26.958 15:15:17.326
2 2110878 15:17:15.498 2 2:12.890 15:17:23.426 2 2:23.074 15:17:40.400
3 2:12.443 15:19:27.941 3 2:12.026 15:19:35.452 3 2:22.808 15:20:03.208
4 2:12.073 15:21:40.014 4 2:11.198 15:21:46.650 4 2:22.692 15:22:25.900
5 2:11.503 1523551517 5 2:13.239 15:23:50.889 5 2:23.488 15:24:49.388
6 2:11.090 15:26:02.607 6 2:15.344 15:26:15.233 6 2:23.304 15:27:12.692
7 2:10.963 15:28:13.570 7 2:15.605 15:28:30.838 7 2:23.461 15:29:36.153
8 2:11.628 15:30:25.198 8 2:17.940 15:30:48.778 8 2:24.076 15:32:00.229
9 2110881 15:32:36.079 9 2:15.674 15:33:04.452 9 226679 15:34:26.908
10 2:10.706 15:34:46.785 10 2:15.801 15:35:20.253 10 2:26.490 15:36:53.398
Po. 2 - # 102 JANDULA M. - Fiat 126p 400784 Po.5-#108 DALEK ). - Fiat 126p 35475 Po.8-#12KURZETOWSKI M. -Fiat 126p 517107
1 2:17.121 15:15:04.786 1 2:21.485 15:15:10.677 1 2:28.357 15:15:19.966
2 2:10.760 15:17:15.546 2 2:14.799 15:17:25.476 2 2:22.471 15:17:42.437
3 2:12.520 15:19:28.066 3 2:14.525 15:19:40.001 3 2:26.861 15:20:09.298
4 2:12.072 15:21:40.138 4 2114319 15:21554.320 4 2:26.062 15:22:35.360
5 2:11.480 15:23:51.618 5 2:15.138 15:24:09.458 5 2:25.608 15:25:00.968
6 211138 15:26:02.756 6 2:15.640 15:26:25.098 6 2:24.656 15:27:25.624
7 2:10676 15:28:13.432 7 2:14.957 15:28:40.055 7 2:25.199 15:29:50.823
8 213337 15:30:26.769 8 2:14.657 15:30554.712 8 2:24.449 15:32:15.272
9 2:09.399 15:32:36.168 9 2:14.094 15:33:08.806 9 2:24.708 15:34:39.980
10 2:11.401 15:34:47.569 10 2:13.408 15:35:22.214 10 2:24.002 15:37:03.982
Po. 3 - # 103 SYKUCKI Q. - Fiat 126p Ly are Po. - # 11 CHOINACKIJ. - Fiat 126p \ Loy Po.9-#15OSTROWSKI G. - Fiat 126p 507 a50
1 220291 15:15:07.494 1 225,775 15:15:15.628 1 2:27.907 15:15:19.019
2 2:11.610 15:17:19.104 2 2:21.832 15:17:37.460 2 2:23.076 15:17:42.095
3 2:10.888 15:19:29.992 3 2:22.875 15:20:00.335 3 235312 15:20:17.407
4 2:11.869 15:21:41.861 4 222173 15:22:22.508 4 2:24.353 15:22:41.760
5 2:12.029 15:23:53.890 5 223.182 15:24:45.690 5 2:22.680 15:25:04.440
6 2:12.780 15:26:06.670 6 2:23.045 15:27:08.735 6 2:21.733 15:27:26.173
7 2:13.464 15:28:20.134 7 2:23.212 15:29:31.947 7 2:32.757 15:29:58.930
8 2:13.220 15:30:33.354 8 223578 15:31:55.525 8 223514 15:32:22.444
9 2:12.423 15:32:45.777 9 2:23.605 15:34:19.130 9 2:22.902 15:34:45.346
10 213.323 15:34:59.100 10 225,375 15:36:44.505 10 222974 15:37:08.320

Fastest lap: 2:09.399
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— 8110 RUNDA,
<) WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

20-21.09.2019

TOR POZNAR TOR ,POZNAN" TOR P

WSMP 6 DN 7 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 13 MALYCHA P. - Fiat 126p e
1 2:31.957 15:15:23.933
2 2:27.467 15:17:51.400
3 2:28.172 15:20:19.572
4 2:27.380 15:22:46.952
5 2:27.875 15:25:14.827
6 2:28.983 15:27:43.810
7 2:28.360 15:30:12.170
8 2:32.705 15:32:44.875
9 2:28.760 15:35:13.635
Po. 11 - # 14 MATUSZAK J. - Fiat 126p i
1 2:40.050 15:15:32.838
2 2:36.335 15:18:09.173
3 2:36.178 15:20:45.351
4 2:35.270 15:23:20.621
5 2:35.599 15:25:56.220
6 2:35.285 15:28:31.505
7 2:33.958 15:31:05.463
8 2:33.052 15:33:38.515
9 2:36.061 15:36:14.576
Po. 12 - # 116 BACHLEDA D. - Fiat 126p el
1 2:19.039 15:15:08.469
2 2:12.402 15:17:20.871
3 2:12.878 15:19:33.749
4 2:12.801 15:21:46.550
5 2:13.577 15:24:00.127
Po. 13- # 105 ZEROMINSKI P. - Fiat 126p 7 (o
1 2:14.421 15:15:06.205
2 2:11.746 15:17:17.951
3 2:11.506 15:19:29.457

Fastest lap: 2:09.399
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